2012 PhD Sustainability Academy Program

Friday, October 26

8:00-8:30:
8:30-9:30:
9:30-10:30:
10:30-11:00:
11:00-12:00:
12:00-1:00:
1:00-2:00:
2:00-5:00:
5:00-6:00:
6:00-7:00:
7:00-9:00:
9:00:

Breakfast
Presentation of paper 23, by Michael Wood

Presentation of paper 22, by Mary-Hunter McDonnell

Break

Presentation of paper 12, by Manely Sharifian
Presentation of paper 28, by Shazia Karmali
Lunch

PARADIGMS workshop

Break

Dinner

JOURNEYS workshop

Special treat

Saturday, October 27

8:00-8:30: Breakfast

8:30-9:30: Presentation of paper 21, by Marcus Cox
9:30-10:30: Presentation of paper 33, by Weichieh Su
10:30-11:00: Break

11:00-12:00: Presentation of paper 24, by Nadine Meyer
12:00-1:00: Presentation of paper 27, by Ryan Raffety
1:00-2:00: Lunch

2:00-2:55: Presentation of paper 8, by Esther Leibel
3:00-3:55: Presentation of paper 9, by Florian Hahnfeldt
4:00-4:55: Presentation of paper 3, by Anna Kim
5:00-6:00: Break

6:00-7:00: Dinner

7:00-9:00: Subsistence Marketplaces Workshop

9:00: Special treat

Sunday, October 28

8:00-8:30: Breakfast

8:30-9:30: Presentation of paper 25, by Pablo Munoz
9:30-10:30: Presentation of paper 11, by Gabriel Grant
10:30-11:00: Break

11:00-12:00: Presentation of paper 17, by Kobboon Chotruangprasert
12:00-1:00: Presentation of paper 18, by Laurence Vigneau



1:00-2:00:
2:00-4:00:
4:00-9:00:

Lunch
Roundtables
Dinner and tour at YU Ranch

Monday, October 29

8:00-8:30:
8:30-4:00:
4:00-9:00:

Breakfast

Field trip to Environment Canada

Panel discussion and dinner with B-Corporation leaders at
MaRS Centre for Impact Investing

Tuesday, October 20

8:00-8:30:
8:30-10:30:
10:30-11:00:
11:00-1:00:
1:00-2:00:
2:00-5:00:
5:00:

Breakfast

Workshop on Ivey Case Publishing, by Paul Beamish
Break

Case teaching observatory

Lunch

Curriculum Design and Case Teaching Workshops
Academy wraps up another very successful year.



